
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5303 Fen Oak DR

Madison, WI 53718

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

221 E. Albert St.

Portage, WI 53901

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

pete lathrop bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

Mike Pohlman mpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Wendy 
Pritchard wpritchard@elec1.comElectric 1 (608) 742-2222

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Sara Schultz brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc. (608) 244-5163

Contract 8216

Anita 
LaCoursiere alacoursiere@atcllc.comATC (608) 877-3539

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Terri Yeager office@guidelineswi.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

7/12/2018



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8216

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

123 main st

madison, WI 53717

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 5440363
Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

bob finley topnotchelectric2@gmail.comTop Notch Electric (608) 444-9312

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

John 
Czerepinski john@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

7/12/2018


